
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

KING'S NACHOS 
Refried beans, cheddar, monterey jack, pico de gallo, 
jalapeños, topped with sour cream 

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
ADD PULLED PORK 
ADD SALSA 
ADD GUACAMOLE 

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP  
Topped with melted monterey jack and served with 
freshly fried tortilla chips 
CHIPS & SALSA 

ADD GUACAMOLE 
AMBER FRIES 
Our famous cheddar and monterey jack cheese fries 
topped with bacon and a side of ranch 
CHIPS AND QUESO 
 

APPETIZERS 
BULLDOG QUESADILLA 
Served with a side of salsa and sour cream 

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
ADD PULLED PORK 
ADD CHOPPED STEAK 
ADD GUACAMOLE 

TEX MEX EGG ROLLS 
Grilled chicken, mixed cheeses, black beans, roasted 
corn and peppers, rolled-up, fried and served with 
our raspberry chipotle sauce 
PORTOBELLO FRIES 
Mushroom slices breaded in American & Japanese 
breadcrumbs, fried, served with ranch 
NASHVILLE HOT CAULIFLOWER BITES 
Cauliflower florets battered in Nashville Hot style 
breading, fried, served with blue cheese or ranch 
 

11.99 
 
 
6.99 
7.99 
1.79 
2.99 
11.99 
 
 
5.99 
2.99 
13.99 
 
 
11.99 
 

8.99 
 
6.99 
7.99 
8.99 
2.99 
13.99 
 
 
 
13.99 
 
 
11.99 
 

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 
Romaine lettuce, mushrooms, red onions, tomatoes, 
croutons, served with your choice of dressing on the 
side 
CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, and croutons 

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
ADD GRILLED OR BLACKENED MAHI MAHI 

TACO SALAD 
Romaine lettuce, black beans, cheddar, monterey 
jack, pico de gallo, and salsa layered inside a freshly 
fried tortilla bowl 

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
ADD GRILLED OR BLACKENED MAHI MAHI 
ADD GUACAMOLE 
 

12.99 
 
 
 
9.99 
 
6.99 
9.99 

10.99 
 
 
 
6.99 
9.99 
2.99 
 

SALADS 
DRESSINGS: RANCH, BLEU CHEESE, HONEY DIJON MUSTARD, CAESAR, AND RASPBERRY WALNUT VINAIGRETTE 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of 
food borne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK WRAP 
Chopped steak, grilled mushrooms, onions, and bell 
peppers, swiss cheese, wrapped in a flour tortilla 
CUBAN WRAP 
Pulled pork, bacon, swiss cheese, pickles, wrapped in a 
flour tortilla, served with honey dijon mustard 
ROASTED PULLED PORK 
Shredded pork simmered in a sweet BBQ sauce, served 
on a toasted brioche bun, dressed with lettuce, tomato, 
red onion, and pickles 
WING COMBO 
Chicken wings tossed in buffalo or BBQ and served with 
celery sticks, your choice of fries, and a side of ranch or 
bleu cheese dressing 

EXTRA DRESSING 
EXTRA CELERY 

 

MAHI MAHI SANDWICH 
Grilled or blackened Mahi Mahi filet, served on a 
toasted brioche bun, dressed with lettuce, tomato, 
red onion, pickles, and roasted red pepper aioli 
FISH TACOS 
Two Mahi Mahi tacos, on flour tortillas, pico de gallo, 
lettuce, and shredded cheeses, served with a side of 
salsa and sour cream 

ADD GUACAMOLE 
SOUTHWEST WRAP 
Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, black beans, bell 
peppers, and sautéed onions wrapped in a flour 
tortilla, served with sides of sour cream and salsa 

SUB CHOPPED STEAK 
CHICKEN TENDERS & WAFFLE FRIES 
Breaded fried chicken tenders and waffle fries 
served with your choice of sauce: 

BUFFALO, SWEET BBQ, RANCH, HONEY DIJON 
MUSTARD, BLEU CHEESE 

 

HOUSE SPECIALTIES 

13.99 
 
 
13.99 
 
 
13.99 
 
 
 
19.99 
 
 
 
.59 
.99 

15.99 
 
 
 
16.99 
 
 
 
2.99 
14.99 
 
 
 
1.99 
15.99 
 



 
 

CHICKEN SANDWICHES 
Our boneless, skinless chicken breasts marinated and grilled to perfection. 

All choices come on a toasted brioche bun, dressed with lettuce, tomato, red onion, and pickles. 

PREMIUM CHICKEN 
Grilled or blackened chicken breast 

ADD CHEDDAR, MONTEREY JACK, SWISS, OR 
BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES 

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
Breaded fried chicken tenders tossed in buffalo 
sauce, topped with bleu cheese crumbles  

SUPREME BBQ CHICKEN 
Applewood smoked bacon, BBQ sauce, and 
monterey jack cheese 
CALI FIRE GRILLED CHICKEN 
Applewood smoked bacon and guacamole, served 
with a side of raspberry walnut vinaigrette 

13.99 
 
 
14.99 

10.99 
 
1.59 
 
12.99 

CLASSIC* 
The timeless classic hamburger char-grilled to perfection 

ADD CHEDDAR, MONTEREY JACK, SWISS 
THE WORKS* 
Cheddar and monterey jack cheeses, Applewood smoked 
bacon, sliced jalapeños, guacamole, and ranch 
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR* 
BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese, and Applewood smoked 
bacon 
MUSHROOM ONION SWISS* 
Sautéed mushrooms, onions, and swiss cheese 

BLEU CHEESE* 
The perfect burger for bleu cheese lovers! Bleu 
cheese crumbles 

ADD APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON 
TURKEY BURGER 
All white, ground turkey patty 

ADD EXTRA TURKEY PATTY 
BEYOND BURGER 
Plant based burger patty that tastes like real meat! 
Vegetarian and vegan friendly 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of 
food borne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

BURGERS 
Half pound burgers seasoned and grilled to your preference.  

All burgers come on a toasted brioche bun, dressed with lettuce, tomato, red onion, and pickles. 

11.99 
 
 
1.59 
10.59 
 
5.59 
12.99 

10.99 
 
1.59 
13.99 
 
 
12.99 
 
12.99 

SIDES & EXTRAS DRINKS 

THIN CUT FRIES 
WAFFLE CUT FRIES 
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON 
GUACAMOLE 
JALAPEÑOS 
RASPBERRY CHIPOTLE SAUCE 
ROASTED RED PEPPER AIOLI 
EXTRA DRESSING 

 

**FREE REFILLS 
 

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, 
BARQ’S ROOTBEER, GINGER ALE**    
 
ABITA ROOTBEER 
BOTTLED WATER 
BOTTLED ICED TEA 
RED BULL 
 

 
 

2.99 
 
 

2.99 
2.99 
2.99 
5.00 

SM 3.59 / LG 5.99 
SM 3.59 / LG 5.99 

1.59 
2.99 

.59 
1.79 
.59 
.59 


