THE BULLDOG FOOD MENU

APPETIZERS

KING'S NACHOS	11.99	BULLDOG QUESADILLA	8.99
Refried beans, cheddar, monterey jack, pico de gallo,		Served with a side of salsa and sour cream	
jalapeños, topped with sour cream		ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	6.99
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	6.99	ADD PULLED PORK	7.99
ADD PULLED PORK	7.99	ADD CHOPPED STEAK	8.99
ADD SALSA	1.79	ADD GUACAMOLE	2.99
ADD GUACAMOLE	2.99	TEX MEX EGG ROLLS	13.99
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP	11.99	Grilled chicken, mixed cheeses, black beans, roasted	
Topped with melted monterey jack and served with		corn and peppers, rolled-up, fried and served with	
freshly fried tortilla chips		our raspberry chipotle sauce	
CHIPS & SALSA	5.99	PORTOBELLO FRIES	13.99
ADD GUACAMOLE	2.99	Mushroom slices breaded in American & Japanese	
AMBER FRIES	13.99	breadcrumbs, fried, served with ranch	
Our famous cheddar and monterey jack cheese fries		NASHVILLE HOT CAULIFLOWER BITES	11.99
topped with bacon and a side of ranch		Cauliflower florets battered in Nashville Hot style	
CHIPS AND QUESO	11.99	breading, fried, served with blue cheese or ranch	

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK WRAP	13.99
Chopped steak, grilled mushrooms, onions, and bell	
peppers, swiss cheese, wrapped in a flour tortilla	
CUBAN WRAP	13.99
Pulled pork, bacon, swiss cheese, pickles, wrapped in a flour tortilla, served with honey dijon mustard	
ROASTED PULLED PORK	13.99
Shredded pork simmered in a sweet BBQ sauce, served	
on a toasted brioche bun, dressed with lettuce, tomato,	
red onion, and pickles	
WING COMBO	19.99
Chicken wings tossed in buffalo or BBQ and served with	
celery sticks, your choice of fries, and a side of ranch or	
bleu cheese dressing	50
EXTRA DRESSING	.59
EXTRA CELERY	.99

13.99	MAHI MAHI SANDWICH	15.99
	Grilled or blackened Mahi Mahi filet, served on a toasted brioche bun, dressed with lettuce, tomato,	
13.99	red onion, pickles, and roasted red pepper aioli	
10.00	FISH TACOS	16.99
	Two Mahi Mahi tacos, on flour tortillas, pico de gallo,	
13.99	lettuce, and shredded cheeses, served with a side of	
	salsa and sour cream ADD GUACAMOLE	2.99
	SOUTHWEST WRAP	14.99
19.99	Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, black beans, bell	
	peppers, and sautéed onions wrapped in a flour	
	tortilla, served with sides of sour cream and salsa SUB CHOPPED STEAK	1.99
.59	CHICKEN TENDERS & WAFFLE FRIES	15.99
.99	Breaded fried chicken tenders and waffle fries	
	served with your choice of sauce:	
	BUFFALO, SWEET BBQ, RANCH, HONEY DIJON MUSTARD, BI EU CHEESE	
	MUSTARD, BLEU CHEESE	

10.99

SALADS

DRESSINGS: RANCH, BLEU CHEESE, HONEY DIJON MUSTARD, CAESAR, AND RASPBERRY WALNUT VINAIGRETTE

TACO SALAD

GRILLED	CHICKEN	SALAD
----------------	---------	-------

Romaine lettuce, mushrooms, red onions, tomatoes, croutons, served with your choice of dressing on the side		Romaine lettuce, black beans, cheddar, monterey jack, pico de gallo, and salsa layered inside a freshly fried tortilla bowl	
CAESAR SALAD	9.99	ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	6.99
Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, and croutons		ADD GRILLED OR BLACKENED MAHI MAHI	9.99
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	6.99	ADD GUACAMOLE	2.99
ADD GRILLED OR BLACKENED MAHI MAHI	999		

12.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

THE E	BU	LLDOG		
FOC	DD]	MENU		
		GERS and grilled to your preference. sed with lettuce, tomato, red onion, and pickles.		
CLASSIC* The timeless classic hamburger char-grilled to perfection ADD CHEDDAR, MONTEREY JACK, SWISS THE WORKS* Cheddar and monterey jack cheeses, Applewood smoked bacon, sliced jalapeños, guacamole, and ranch BBQ BACON CHEDDAR* BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese, and Applewood smoked bacon MUSHROOM ONION SWISS* Sautéed mushrooms, onions, and swiss cheese	10.99 ^{1.59} 13.99 12.99 12.99	 BLEU CHEESE* The perfect burger for bleu cheese lovers! Bleu cheese crumbles ADD APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON DURKEY BURGEN ADD EXTRA TURKEY PATTS BUYOND BURGEN Plant based burger patty that tastes like real meat! Vegetarian and vegan friendly 	11.99 1.59 10.59 5.59 12.99	
CHICKEN SANDWICHES Our boneless, skinless chicken breasts marinated and grilled to perfection. All choices come on a toasted brioche bun, dressed with lettuce, tomato, red onion, and pickles. PREMIUM CHICKEN Grilled or blackened chicken breast 10.99 SUPREME BBQ CHICKEN 13.99 Applewood smoked bacon, BBQ sauce, and monterey jack cheese 159				
BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES BUFFALO CHICKEN Breaded fried chicken tenders tossed in buffalo sauce, topped with bleu cheese crumbles	12.99	monterey jack cheese CALI FIRE GRILLED CHICKEN Applewood smoked bacon and guacamole, served with a side of raspberry walnut vinaigrette	14.99	
SIDES & EXTRAS		DRINKS		
THIN CUT FRIES SM 3.59 / L WAFFLE CUT FRIES SM 3.59 / L APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON GUACAMOLE	.G 5.99 1.59 2.99	**FREE REFILLS COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, BARQ'S ROOTBEER, GINGER ALE**	2.99	
JALAPEÑOS RASPBERRY CHIPOTLE SAUCE ROASTED RED PEPPER AIOLI EXTRA DRESSING	.59 1.79 .59 .59	ABITA ROOTBEER BOTTLED WATER BOTTLED ICED TEA RED BULL	2.99 2.99 2.99 5.00	

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical conditions.